Position

Personnel Director
Personnel Manager
Personnel Analyst Il

Sr Admin Assistant-Conf

Other Positions Held

City

Eureka
Eureka
Eureka

Eureka

Department

Personnel
Personnel
Personnel

Personnel

Total Wages

$124,440
$73,243
$55,338
$38,776

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,598
$37,996
$14,994
$29,821



