Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Personnel Director		Eureka	Personnel	\$124,440	\$32,598
Personnel Manager		Eureka	Personnel	\$73,243	\$37,996
Personnel Analyst II		Eureka	Personnel	\$55,338	\$14,994
Sr Admin Assistant-Conf		Eureka	Personnel	\$38,776	\$29,821